CATALOG NUMBER:
NOTES:
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT:
LEDALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   • 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •  800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   • www.LEDALUX.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Stallion Series
NSF LED Linear Highbay
ORDERING EXAMPLE: STAL-150-VS-CP-P-WH
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS
Designed with a durable die-cast aluminum housing with an impact-re-
sistant IK10 rated polycarbonate lens and a high operating tempera-
ture up to 65°C (149°F), this highbay is built to last. There are three
power switchable configurations available, offering flexibility between
14,600 - 25,000 lumens (150W), 32,100-42,050 lumens (255W) and
33,600 - 49,000 lumens (300W), and CCT options between 3500K,
4000K, and 5000K.
The easily accessible switches allow for quick adjustments, maximizing
performance with an outstanding efficacy of up to 170 lumens per
watt. Tested for the harshest conditions, the STAL is cULus Listed for
Wet Locations, NEMA 4X rated, NSF certified, and IP69K rated, making
it ideal for food processing, industrial, and outdoor environments. With
DLC PREMIUM qualification, this highbay ensures high performance
and reliability in any setting.
Construction:
• Robust die-cast aluminum housing in a white finish
• IK10 Rated polycarbonate lens
• IK07 Rated glass lens accessory available
• Built in receptacle on the front panel for easy plug and play sensor
installation
• 6’ Three conductor whip for building power supply
• 6’ Four conductor whip for 0-10V dimming wires and emergency input
• Comes standard with 6’ aircraft mounting cable
Optics/LEDs:
• Polycarbonate lens (IK10 Rated) offered with an optical lens providing a
90° distribution
• Glass lens (IK07 Rated) accessory with an optical lens providing a 110°
distribution
• CCT Switchable between 3500K, 4000K and 5000K
• Power Switchable:
     • 150W (14,600 - 25,000 lumens)
     • 255W (32,100 - 42,050 lumens)
     • 300W (33,600 - 49,000 lumens)
• Switches easily accessible on top of fixture under coin plug cover
• Efficacy up to 170lm/w
• CRI >80
Electrical:
• Universal 120-347VAC, 50/60Hz, 277-480VAC option available
• Power Factor > 0.90
• 0-10V Dimming driver
• Built-in drive surge protection L/N-PE: 6kV, L-N: 6kV
Installation:
• 6’ Cable mount kit included for suspension mount
• 10' Adjustable cable mount kit available, (STAL-CTY10; non NSF rated)
• AUX sensor receptacle built in the central front of fixture
• Can be surface or stem/pendant mounted with the use of the surface
mount kits (STAL-SMK-SM, STAL-SMK-LG; non NSF rated), pendant mount